WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ¡  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1Security Door Controls
The Lock Behind Your System
Low Energy Swing Door Operator
PUSH
TO OPEN
PUSH

V  628 Aluminum (standard)
X  710 Dark Anodized Aluminum
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
2| SPECIFY PREP
3| SPECIFY FINISH
BPS6 42" surface mount, 6" square post
BPG6 54" in-ground, 6" square post
• For use with Push Plates, Touch Panel Columns
& Exit Switches (sold separately)
• Black HDPE removable cap
• 6” square with 1/8” walls
• Standard single gang prep located at 36” from
finished floor
• Surface mount (42”) or In-Ground mount (54”)
 FEATURES
• Alternative to wall mounted access control or
switches for entry doors.
• Bollard post provide visibility and meet
accessibility guidelines.
• Practical solution for surface mount or in-ground
installation.
 APPLICATION
MODELS
BPS6 42" surface mount, 6" square post
BPG6 54" in-ground, 6" square post
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  BPG6  D  V    484A4U  400W1-433   400RC433
482O4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Push to Open, Black Infill, SPDT
482A4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, SPDT
484O4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
Push to Open, Black Infill, DPDT
484A4U Push Plate Switch 4-1/2 square,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, DPDT
482AA36 Touchpanel 36”,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, SPDT
484AA36 Touchpanel 36”,
 Push to Open, Blue Infill, DPDT
400W1-433 433MHz Micro Transmitter
400RC433 433MHz One Channel Receiver
4| SPECIFY PUSH PLATE OR TOUCH PANEL (SOLD SEPARATELY)
5| SPECIFY WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
P prep
(shown with
36” Touch Panel - sold
separately)
(OPTIONAL -
SOLD SEPARATELY)
= can be used with wireless transmitter and receiver Meets ANSI A156.19; ADAAG 4.30; ADA 1990
SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ¡   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM16
1-11/16” Narrow Mullion Push Plate Switch
Recessed, Surface Box or Bollard Mount
482O1U Push to Open, black infill, SPDT
482A1U  Push to Open, blue infill, SPDT
484O1U Push to Open, black infill, DPDT
484A1U  Push to Open, blue infill, DPDT
MODELS
ACCESSORIES
400-1B Narrow Mullion Surface Box,
1-3/4” x 4-9/16” x 1-3/4” H
(Recommended for SPDT or hardwired DPDT)
• Designed to flush-mount
directly into narrow jamb
• Requires narrow mullion
prep
• 4-1/2” x 1-11/16”
• Depth:
SPDT - 7/8” deep; DPDT -
1-1/2” deep
 FEATURES